
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

1 

1 

No. 

 55 

 52 

 36 

 222 

 58 

228 

 13 

 27 

 6 

51 

 89 

98 

 46 

02 

 62 

 48 

 26 

 42 

 64 

18 

 25 

 07 

60 

 19 

 3 

 03 

 5 

 56 

 56 

Class 

DM 

FM 

DM 

DM 

CP 

CP 

DP 

EP 

BM 

CP 

CM 

DP 

CP 

BS 

FM 

FM 

EP 

EP 

BS 

BS 

EP 

EP 

DP 

EP 

DP 

AP 

BP 

Name 

Cameron Healy 

Jeff Mincheff 

Ron Federspiel 

Bill Babcock 

Gary Silcox 

John Mahall 

Paul Gaudio 

Jerry Pillar 

John Long 

Quick 

John G Miller 

Bill Hart 

Michael Mehl 

Richard De Wolf 

Orvar Litsjo 

Jacqulyn Mincheff 

Arthur Cook 

Hogg 

Stephen Chamberlin 

Garchow 

Steve Hare 

Ralph Zbarsky 

Ted Rodgers 

Tom Morgan 

Patty Norlin 

Stanley Rinne 

Adams 

Tony Parella 

Co Driver 

Hans Gutman 

Make 

Cooper Porsche 

Lotus 

Crusader 

Peyote 

Elva 

Lotus 

Porsche 

Alfa Romeo 

Devin 

triumph 

Hatch 

Triumph 

BMW 

Lotus 

volvo 

Lotus 

Lotus 

Porsche 

Alfa Romeo 

Datsun 

Fiat 

MG 

Porsche 

Morgan 

Triumph 

Triumph 

Jaguar 

Chevrolet 

Model 

" P o o p e r  "  

" E l e v e n  S 1  "  

" S p o r t s  R a c e r  "  

" M k I I  "  

" C o u r i e r  "  

" S e v e n  "  

" 9 1 2  "  

" s p i d e r  "  

" S S  "  

" T R 4 - A  "  

" P a r k  S p l .  "  

" T R 4  "  

" S u p e r  7  "  

" 1 2 2 s  "  

" E l e v e n  S 1  "  

" 1 1  "  

" 3 5 6  S p e e d s t e r  "  

" G i u l i a  S p r i n t  "  

" 5 1 0  "  

" 1 2 4 S C  "  

" B  G T  "  

" S p e e d s t e r  "  

" 4 / 4  "  

" S p i t f i r e  "  

" S p i t f i r e  "  

" X K  1 4 0  "  

" C o r v e t t e  R o a d s t e r  "  

Color 

Silver/Silver 

Silver 

Blue/Silver 

Silver 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

White 

White 

Black 

Blue/Ye llow 

Green 

Blue 

Black 

Red 

White/Red/Blue 

Yellow 

Orange/White 

Blue 

Maroon 

White 

Black 

Red 

Black/Silver 

Engine 

1720 

1460cc 

2000cc 

2138cc 

1800 

1558 

1991 

1600 

5796cc 

2138cc 

5000cc 

2138 cc 

1500 

2130 

1450 

1450cc 

1600 

1600cc 

1600 

1608cc 

1807 

1620 

1600cc 

1300 

1300cc 

283cid 

Hometown 

Portland 

La Center 

Bend 

Hood River 

Gig Harbor 

Cotati 

Portland 

Newberg 

Bellevue 

Kent 

Newport Beach 

Vancouver 

Portland 

issaquah 

La Center 

Pacific Palisades 

Vancouver 

Richmond 

portland 

Gig Harbor 

Vancouver 

Amity 

Redwood City 

Damascus 

Point Richmond 

Olympia 

Southlake 

Best Tm 

1:31.435 

1:33.043 

1:33.863 

1:34.849 

1:34.938 

1:34.984 

1:35.841 

1:35.975 

1:36.004 

1:37.011 

1:37.406 

1:37.955 

1:37.980 

1:38.219 

1:38.812 

1:39.284 

1:40.059 

1:40.949 

1:42.903 

1:45.025 

1:46.402 

1:46.688 

1:49.083 

1:56.900 

Laps 

12 

12 

13 

7 

12 

7 

11 

6 

12 

7 

12 

2 

11 

12 

12 

5 

8 

11 

11 

6 

11 

6 

10 

1 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  Car #02 Nonfunctioning Transponder 

Printed: 7/26/2015 7:21:08 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Linda Blackburn 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

PORTLAND VINTAGE (SVRA) RACING FESTIVAL 

Group 3, 4 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:44:43 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/10/2015 11:45 AM 

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL

July 9 - July 12, 2015

Portland Interntional Raceway


